Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2017

discipline
Sciabola

yob

2005 - 2005

T1
T2
T3
T4

rank points initial name

gender ageclass category calculated-on
Women's U13 Individual 05.09.2018. 12:09
rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
Normal LicNation-only best result

01.07.2017 U13
17.03.2018 U13+U12
14.04.2018 U13+U12
16.06.2018 U13

nation clubs

yob T1T2T3T4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

80
56
53
52
50
43
40
24
4

0

OO0 O0O0O0OO0O0o

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER
SCHEMPP Dana GER
SCHNIEPP Céline GER
STEMPER Lena GER
NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER
TREFFKORN Lea Sophie GER
WALTER Lilli Rosa GER
ClIZIC Jana GER
CARLE Anna-Lena GER

all-assigned-competitions

title

city

WU TSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
WU FC Wiurth Kiinzelsau
WU TSG Eislingen
WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau
WU TSG Eislingen
WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau

nation date

200516 16 16 32
20051412 14 16
20058 5 1228
2005128 8 24
20058 8 1024
200512105 16
20058 8 8 16
20058 4 2 10
2005 2 2

ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

A WN -

Baden-Wirttembergische

Meisterschaft

Sparkassen-Cup
Eislinger EMAG-Cup
Deutsche Meisterschaft

Kiinzelsau GER

Kinzelsau GER
Eislingen GER
Nirnberg GER

01.07.2017 02.07.2017 U13

16.06.2018 17.06.2018 U13

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de

17.03.2018 18.03.2018 U13+U12
14.04.2018 15.04.2018 U13+U12
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